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Q1 - Rate your agreement with the below statements:

#

1

-
Field

| have a greater understanding of library services after attending a library instruction session

| am able to locate or find resources for my research assignments after attending a library instruction

session

Showing rows 1 - 3 of 3

Agree

50.30% 84

49.70% 83

167

Disagree N/A

0.00% O 100.00%

100.00% 2 0.00%

2

Showing sample data...

1

0



Q2 - How did you attend the library instruction session?

4 Field Ccchj":te

1 Zoom 42.35% 36

2 In Person 57.65% 49
85
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Q3 - Gender (optional)

# Field
1 Male
2 Female

3 Non-binary / third gender

4 Prefer not to say

Showing rows 1 - 5 of 5

Choice
Count

57.14% 48

38.10% 32

2.38% 2

2.38% 2

84

Showing sample data...



Q4 - Ethnicity (optional - check all that apply)

#  Field Choice Count

1 American Indian or Alaska Native 4

2 Black or African American 7

3 Hispanic 28

4 Native Hawaiian or Pacific Islander 8

5 White 47

6  Other 12

7  Asian 0
101
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